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Mark Ronald Vickers

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SW6 4PU

Date of birth February 1965
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ENERGY STRATEGIC VALUE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PILATUS ADVISORY LTD

CENTURY ASSET MANAGEMENT
LLP

ECLIPSE FILM PARTNERS NO.38 LLP
ZEUS CDM LLP

GREEN PARK SEQUESTRATION LLP
GREEN PARK CLIMATE CHANGE LLP
INGENIOUS FILM PARTNERS 2 LLP
THE CLOSE FILM SALE AND
LEASEBACK (2004/5) LLP

THE CLOSE FILM SALE AND
LEASEBACK (2003/4) LLP
BEAUMONT FILM PARTNERSHIP LLP

N/A* - no information available

Mark Ronald Vickers

Number

Number
10496898

07565660
0C357292

0C322847
0C317324
0C317321
0OC317314
0C314069
0C306215

0C301522

0C301520

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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914145989

914145989
6 Kempson Road

Fulham
London
British

App. Date

App. Date
25/11/2016

16/03/2011
20/08/2010

20/03/2007
05/04/2006
05/04/2006
21/03/2006
21/03/2006
05/04/2005

05/04/2004

01/04/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/11/2020

23/11/2020
28/03/2013

06/04/2013
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
06/04/2011

Position

Position
Director

Director

LLP Designated
Member

LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member

LLP Member

LLP Member



